(A)  Century
(B)  Block
(D)  Roman
(E)  Old English
(F)  Script
(K)  Clarendon
(L)  Contemporary
(G)  Cursive

and any other area of a single piece as well as multiple pieces
within a set are charged separately.
How to Order Custom Engraving
1. Choose a style by providing the item number.
2. Choose your own personal sentiment. Be sure to include all spelling, grammar,
	 capitalization, punctuation and line breaks as you want the message to appear.
	 *For monograms, give the three initials in the order you want them to appear.
	 *For initials, state the one or more initials in the order you want them to appear.
	 *For inside ring engraving the band must be 4mm or larger.
3. Choose the font in which you want the message, monogram or initials to appear.
	 For messages and initials, choose Fonts A-H, K-L and S. For monograms, choose
	 Fonts M-O. For a single decorative initial, choose Fonts P-R. For rings choose
	 Fonts A, B, D, F or H.
4. Provide any special instructions.
5. Please note: Engraving area may be limited according to style of pieces.
	 Call our Customer Service department for further details on your specific style.
Ideas for Personal Sentiments
Our Special Day, (Date)
Happy Birthday, (Name)
Happy Anniversary, (Date)
(Number) Wonderful Years Together
(Name) and (Name) (Date)
Our Wedding Day, (Date), (Name and Name)
Congratulations On Your Retirement (Date)
Sisters By Chance, Friends By Choice
(Name), Thanks For (Number) Years
of Great Service. (Company Name)
Guidelines for Monograms & Initials
Monogram for Couple
*First small initial is woman’s first name initial
*Middle LARGE INITIAL is initial of last name
*Last small initial is man’s first name initial
Monogram for One Person
*First small initial is person’s first name initial
*Middle LARGE INITIAL is initial of last name
*Last small initial is person’s middle name initial
Initials
Initials are usually ordered in first, middle and last
name initial order, all letters being the same size.
1. QWH050
2. "Our Wedding
Day
     5/22/01"
1.
QWFB070
2. "2018"
3. Font B
1. QQ76
2. "Morgan"
3. Font D
1. QQ32
2. "Scott"
3. Font A
Engraving Services
Engraving Pricing For Jewelry
Monogram or Initial(s), $15 each
Graphic, $8 each
Messages 4 words or less, $15
    Each additional word, $2
* Each engraveable area is charged separately.  Front,
back, side and any other area of a single piece as well
as multiple pieces within a set are charged separately.
How to Order Custom Engraving
1. Choose a style by providing the item number.
2. Choose your own personal sentiment and/or graphic. Graphics are found on page
    1190. Be sure to include all spelling, grammar, capitalization, punctuation and line
    breaks as you want the message to appear.  For monograms, give the three initials
    in the order you want them to appear.  For initials, state the one or more initials in
    the order you want them to appear.
3. Choose the font from page 1190 in which you want the message, monogram or
    initials to appear.  For messages and initials, choose Fonts A-F, K-L or S.  For
    monograms, choose Fonts M-O.  For a single decorative initial, choose Fonts P-R.
4. Provide any special instructions including placement of graphics.